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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 11/15/2023 6:30 pm TMS/THS Winter Parent Meeting for Sports THS Commons
Fri 12/01/2023 8:00 am THS Coed Wrestling @ Pima HS "Digger O'Dell

Invitational"
Pima High School

Tue 12/05/2023 3:00 pm THS Girls Wrestling @ Globe Tournament Globe High School
Wed 12/06/2023 3:00 pm THS Wrestling @ Willcox HS Willcox High School
Fri 12/08/2023 9:00 am THS Wrestling Witt Duals @ Show Low HS Show Low High School
Wed 12/13/2023 3:00 pm THS Wrestling @ San Carlos HS San Carlos High School
Wed 12/20/2023 3:00 pm THS Wrestling @ Tombstone HS Tombstone High School
Wed 12/27/2023 All Day TMS/THS Wrestling (Girls Only) @ Casteel Casteel High School
Wed 01/03/2024 3:00 pm THS Wrestling @  Morenci HS Morenci Junior/Senior High School
Fri 01/05/2024 8:00 am THS Wrestling @ Benson Invitational BENSON HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 01/09/2024 3:00 pm THS Girls Wrestling @ Globe Globe High School
Wed 01/10/2024 3:00 pm THS Wrestling @ HOME "Senior Night" Thatcher High School
Wed 01/17/2024 3:00 pm THS Wrestling @ Bisbee HS Bisbee High School
Sat 01/20/2024 All Day THS Wrestling @ Millennium HS MILLENNIUM HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 01/26/2024 All Day THS Wrestling @ Mogollon "Rocky Nelson" Invitational Mogollon High School
Sat 01/27/2024 All Day THS Wrestling @ Mogollon "Rocky Nelson" Invitational Mogollon High School
Tue 02/06/2024 1:30 pm THS Girls Wrestling Sectionals @ Payson HS Payson High School
Sat 02/10/2024 All Day THS Wrestling Sectionals @ Morenci HS Morenci Junior/Senior High School
Thu 02/15/2024 All Day THS State Wrestling @ AZ Veterans Memorial Coliseum Arizona Veterans Memorial Coliseum
Fri 02/16/2024 All Day THS State Wrestling @ AZ Veterans Memorial Coliseum Arizona Veterans Memorial Coliseum
Sat 02/17/2024 All Day THS State Wrestling @ AZ Veterans Memorial Coliseum Arizona Veterans Memorial Coliseum


